

2025 SOUTHERN BAROSSA BUSINESS AWARDS!

2025
SOUTHERN BARDSSA
BUSINESS
AWARDS

SCAN HERE
TO VOTE
ONLINE!

Proudly presented by the Southern Barossa Business Group

The Southern Barossa Business Awards celebrate and promote the incredible businesses in the Southern Barossa region. This initiative is not only about recognition but also about fostering connections and showcasing the diverse businesses in our community!

VOTING CLOSES 30 APRIL 2025

AWARDS CELEBRATION DINNER - WED 18 JUNE 2025 AT THE LYNDOCH HOTEL

	CELLAR DOOR / BREWERY	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	CLUB OR COMMUNITY GROUP ie; sports clubs, historic society, social group	Group Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	EVENT ie; Christmas events, tourism events, special interest	Event / Organiser Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	HOSPITALITY ie; restaurant, cafés, catering	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ie; Doctor, Lawyer, Accountant	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	BEAUTY & WELLBEING ie; hair, beauty, alternative therapies	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	TOURISM ie; tour operator, chauffeur	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	TRADES ie; Plumber, Electrician	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	SERVICES ie; Child care, IT support, cleaning	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	RETAIL ie; Groceries, gifts, pharmacy, florist	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	ACCOMMODATION	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
I	NOMINATED BY* Full Name: Phone	e Number: Email:				
	☐ Please do not contact me to provide further information about my vote					

*We may contact you to verify your vote.

Information captured is used solely for the purpose of the Southern Barossa Business Awards.

SIMPLY DROP YOUR COMPLETED FORM INTO THE LYNDOCH PO,
WILLIAMSTOWN PO OR MT PLEASANT PHARMACY TO ENTER YOUR VOTE!



2025 SOUTHERN BAROSSA BUSINESS AWARDS!

2025
SOUTHERN BARDSSA
BUSINESS
AWARDS

SCAN HERE
TO VOTE
ONLINE!

Proudly presented by the Southern Barossa Business Group

The Southern Barossa Business Awards celebrate and promote the incredible businesses in the Southern Barossa region. This initiative is not only about recognition but also about fostering connections and showcasing the diverse businesses in our community!

VOTING CLOSES 30 APRIL 2025

AWARDS CELEBRATION DINNER - WED 18 JUNE 2025 AT THE LYNDOCH HOTEL

	CELLAR DOOR / BREWERY	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	CLUB OR COMMUNITY GROUP ie; sports clubs, historic society, social group	Group Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	EVENT ie; Christmas events, tourism events, special interest	Event / Organiser Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	HOSPITALITY ie; restaurant, cafés, catering	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ie; Doctor, Lawyer, Accountant	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	BEAUTY & WELLBEING ie; hair, beauty, alternative therapies	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	TOURISM ie; tour operator, chauffeur	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	TRADES ie; Plumber, Electrician	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	SERVICES ie; Child care, IT support, cleaning	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	RETAIL ie; Groceries, gifts, pharmacy, florist	Business Name:		Why I voted for this business		
	ACCOMMODATION	Business 1	Name:	Why I voted for this business		
I	NOMINATED BY* Full Name: Phone	e Number: Email:				
	☐ Please do not contact me to provide further information about my vote					

*We may contact you to verify your vote.

Information captured is used solely for the purpose of the Southern Barossa Business Awards.

SIMPLY DROP YOUR COMPLETED FORM INTO THE LYNDOCH PO,
WILLIAMSTOWN PO OR MT PLEASANT PHARMACY TO ENTER YOUR VOTE!